GRACE ACADEMY 2025/2026 Rate Sheet

~ PRESCHOOL AGES 1-5 ~

PRESCHOOL ENROLLMENT FEES:

Early (before March 17th) \$90

Standard (Mar 17 – Oct 31) \$110

Late (Nov 1 and beyond) \$50

PRESCHOOL BOOK FEES:

Due May 31st or upon enrollment

K1 - \$45

K2 - \$50

K3 - \$110

K4 - \$180

PRESCHOOL TUITION PRICING:

*Tuition is Paid Monthly

Note: K1 Class to Begin Aug 7, 2025

K1 Students (Wobblers)

5 Day - Full Day \$900

5 Day - Half Day \$650

3 Day - Full Day \$700

K2 Students (Toddlers)

5 Day - Full Day \$825

5 Day - Half Day \$590

3 Day - Full Day \$645

K3 Students (Explorers)

5 Day - Full Day \$750

5 Day - Half Day \$565

3 Day - Full Day \$620

K4 Students (Disciples)

5 Day - Full Day \$750

5 Day - Half Day \$565

3 Day - Full day \$620 [Summer ONLY]

Preschool Discounts Offered:

Annual Pay: 10% (due Aug 1)

Semi-Annual Pay: 3%

(Due Aug 1 and Jan 1)

Sibling Discounts:

10% (child 2) 15% (child 3)

~ KINDERGARTEN - 7TH GRADE ~

Before & After School Enrollment Fees:

Early (before March 17th) \$40

Standard (Mar 17 – Oct 31) \$60

Late (Nov 1 and beyond) \$50

Summer Camp Enrollment Fees:

Early (before March 17th) \$40

Standard (Mar 17 - July 31) \$60

All Day Camp Enrollment Fee:

Standard \$30

Before and After School Tuition Pricing:

*Tuition is Paid Monthly

Before School Care - \$95

Shive Elem ONLY

After School Care - \$235

Rockwell, Shive, and Faith Charter

Before & After School Combo: \$290

Shive Elem ONLY

Part-Time A/S Care: \$170

~12 days or less per month ~

All Day Camp: \$40 per child, per day Students NOT enrolled in A/S care

Summer Day Camp Pricing: Rising 1st to 7th Grade

\$170 weekly

\$45 per day

B/S, A/S, and Summer Discounts Offered:

Annual Pay: 10% (due Aug 1)

Semi-Annual Pay: 3% (Due Aug 1 and Jan 1)

Sibling Discounts:

➤ Summer Day Camp Students

10% (child 2) 15% (child 3)

➤ Before and After School Students:

25% (all siblings)